
Judge's Signatures

TAAF State Meet L5-8 (2013)
Meet Results
May 4-5, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 5/7/2013 9:53:44 PM

Women / 11 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Destiny Sanchez102
Denton Gymnastics

9.500 9.850 9.7009.775 38.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Courtney Henry104
Denton Gymnastics

9.225 9.650 9.4009.575 37.850
4 7T 5 5 2 

2 

Eugenie Schraufnagel111
Richardson

9.250 9.800 9.1009.550 37.700
3 2T 6 13 3 

3 

Katie Reyes115
Sky High

9.125 9.700 9.1509.525 37.500
5 4T 7* 11T 4T

4T

Robin Smith113
Richardson

9.100 9.450 9.4259.525 37.500
6 13 8* 4 5T

5T

Summer Deen107
Denton Gymnastics

8.900 9.700 9.3759.500 37.475
10 5T 10 6 6T

6T

Savannah Bickhaus101
Best Gymnastics

9.000 9.475 9.3009.700 37.475
8 11T 2 7 7T

7T

Tenna Poulsen112
Richardson

8.950 9.575 9.2759.525 37.325
9 9T 9T 8 8 

8 

Maddison Justice105
Denton Gymnastics

8.650 9.800 9.5008.950 36.900
12 3T 16 3 9 

9 

Kendyl Koerbacher109
Denton Gymnastics

8.025 9.650 9.5259.650 36.850
15 8T 3T 2 10 

10 

Gwendelyn Shugart108
Denton Gymnastics

9.050 9.475 8.8509.400 36.775
7 12T 12 16 11 

11 

Ally Stone114
TAAG

8.800 9.050 9.2009.375 36.425
11 14 13 10 12 

12 

Kaylee Xayaphanh110
Plano Aerobats

9.275 8.650 8.9509.450 36.325
2 16 11 15 13 

13 

Grace Honsinger103
Denton Gymnastics

8.100 9.675 9.2509.150 36.175
14 6 14 9 14 

14 

Elizabeth Eisen106
Denton Gymnastics

7.875 9.575 9.0509.650 36.150
16 10T 4T 14 15 

15 

Grace Schneider116
World Of Gymnastics

8.400 8.975 9.1509.000 35.525
13 15 15 12T 16 

16 
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